UPDATED
01-2016GROOVING
Expansion of the
PENTA 24N with J-Type Chipformer
New Product  Announcement
METRICMAY 2016
Page 1 / 6
NPA

T(1) 24±0.04
Dimensions Tough Ö Hard
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation W±0.02 R M Tmax-r(1) IC
10
08
IC
90
8
IC
80
7G
f groove
 (mm/rev)
PENTA 24N050J000 0.50 0.00 4.00 1.00 • 0.02-0.04
PENTA 24N050J004 0.50 0.04 4.00 2.50 • 0.02-0.05
PENTA 24N080J000 0.80 0.00 4.00 1.60 • 0.02-0.05
PENTA 24N100J004 1.00 0.04 4.00 3.50 • 0.03-0.07
PENTA 24N100J006 1.00 0.06 4.00 3.50 • • 0.03-0.07
PENTA 24N104J000 1.04 0.00 4.00 2.00 • 0.02-0.07
PENTA 24N120J000 1.20 0.00 4.00 2.00 • • 0.03-0.07
PENTA 24N125J010 1.25 0.10 4.00 2.00 • 0.03-0.07
PENTA 24N140J000 1.40 0.00 4.00 2.00 • 0.03-0.08
PENTA 24N147J000 1.47 0.00 4.00 2.50 • 0.03-0.08
PENTA 24N150J010 1.50 0.10 4.00 5.00 • • • 0.03-0.10
PENTA 24N157J015 1.57 0.15 4.00 3.00 • • 0.00-0.12
PENTA 24N170J010 1.70 0.10 4.00 3.00 • • 0.03-0.12
PENTA 24N178J018 1.78 0.18 4.00 3.00 • • 0.04-0.12
PENTA 24N185J015 1.85 0.15 4.00 3.00 • 0.04-0.12
PENTA 24N196J015 1.96 0.15 4.00 3.00 • • 0.04-0.12
PENTA 24N200J020 2.00 0.20 4.00 6.00 • • • 0.04-0.12
PENTA 24N222J015 2.22 0.15 4.00 3.50 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N230J020 2.30 0.20 4.00 3.50 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N239J015 2.39 0.15 4.00 5.00 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N247J020 2.47 0.20 4.00 5.00 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N270J010 2.70 0.10 4.00 5.00 • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N287J020 2.87 0.20 4.00 6.50 • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N300J000 3.00 0.00 4.00 6.50 • 0.04-0.10
PENTA 24N300J020 3.00 0.20 4.00 6.50 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N300J040 3.00 0.40 4.00 6.50 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N315J015 3.15 0.15 4.00 6.50 • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N318J020 3.18 0.20 4.00 6.50 • • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N330J010 3.30 0.10 5.00 6.40 • 0.04-0.16
PENTA 24N348J020 3.48 0.20 5.00 6.40 • 0.04-0.18
PENTA 24N356J020 3.56 0.20 5.00 6.40 • 0.04-0.18
PENTA 24N374J020 3.74 0.20 5.00 6.40 • 0.04-0.18
PENTA 24N398J020 3.98 0.20 5.00 6.20 • 0.04-0.18
PENTA 24N400J040 4.00 0.40 5.00 6.20 • 0.04-0.18
PENTA 24N423J010 4.23 0.10 5.00 6.20 • 0.04-0.18
(1)Recessing is possible only with 2.39 mm and wider inserts.
NEW
01-2016GROOVING
New Product  Announcement